
BALINESE & SIAMESE CAT CLUB/NORTHERN FELINE FANCY OF QLD INC - 30TH AUGUST 2009
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Diane Davidson 2 Shawtop Show Me the Money Persian T Rushton
1 Reserve in Show Diane Davidson 21 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb
1 3rd Best Diane Davidson 6 Vonderbren Richochet Persian C Rand
1 4th Best Diane Davidson 24 Miakoschka Jamira Siberian M Mahoney
1 5th Best Diane Davidson 3 Shawtop Bounty Hunter Persian T Rushton
1 6th Best Diane Davidson 19 Guysndolls Blue Velvet Ragdoll D LeStrange
1 7th Best Diane Davidson 18 Guysndolls Little Lionheart Ragdoll S Allot
1 8th Best Diane Davidson 5 Richmaure Heaven Scent Persian L Ulrick
1 9th Best Diane Davidson 15 Ozki Mazepa Exotic K & L Harding
1 10th Best Diane Davidson 4 Taniver Valentino Persian T Neylan
1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Diane Davidson 26 Shawtop Poker Face Persian T Rushton
1 Reserve in Show Diane Davidson 38 Yendor Waltzing Matilda Maine Coon M Sharpe
1 3rd Best Diane Davidson 32 Kiwimagic Lilac Grandeur Ragdoll D LeStrange
1 4th Best Diane Davidson 31 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange
1 5th Best Diane Davidson 40 Miakoschka Yelena Siberian M Mahoney
1 6th Best Diane Davidson 36 Sharacat Delta Dawn Turkish Van J Walker
1 7th Best Diane Davidson 30 Shaman Lilac Crystal Birman L Debrincat
1 8th Best Diane Davidson 34 Vanstar Akasma Turkish Van J Walker
1 9th Best Diane Davidson 35 Vanstar Brandy Cream Turkish Van J Walker
1 10th Best Diane Davidson 29 Chesney Jazz Singer Exotic A Orrock
1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Diane Davidson 41 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
1 Reserve in Show Diane Davidson 45 Myriddan Ere E Cumz Exotic V Reading
1 3rd Best Diane Davidson 42 Bobbysocks Pollywaffle Birman D Figg
1 4th Best Diane Davidson 46 Soremba Silvan Exotic T Simpson & T Connell
1 5th Best Diane Davidson 49 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
1 6th Best Diane Davidson 43 Fidelis Oscar Braveheart Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley
1 7th Best Diane Davidson 51 Minkakieu Henry Ragdoll T James
1 8th Best Diane Davidson 47 Brincat Black Storm Birman L Debrincat
1 9th Best Diane Davidson 48 Gramar Mademoiselle Tallouse Birman A Dougall
1 10th Best Diane Davidson 50 Guysndolls Saphire Rose Ragdoll S Allot

Cage 
No



BALINESE & SIAMESE CAT CLUB/NORTHERN FELINE FANCY OF QLD INC - 30TH AUGUST 2009
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Allan Raymond 2 Shawtop Show Me the Money Persian T Rushton
2 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 21 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb
2 3rd Best Allan Raymond 6 Vonderbren Richochet Persian C Rand
2 4th Best Allan Raymond 18 Guysndolls Little Lionheart Ragdoll S Allot
2 5th Best Allan Raymond 23 Fidelis Lorenzo Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley
2 6th Best Allan Raymond 12 Soremba Patti Labelle Exotic T Simpson & T Connell
2 7th Best Allan Raymond 3 Shawtop Bounty Hunter Persian T Rushton
2 8th Best Allan Raymond 1 Shawtop Y44 Persian L Ulrick
2 9th Best Allan Raymond 13 Soremba PeggyLee Exotic T Simpson & T Connell
2 10th Best Allan Raymond 15 Ozki Mazepa Exotic K & L Harding
2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Allan Raymond 38 Yendor Waltzing Matilda Maine Coon M Sharpe
2 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 27 Twomor Dreams Come True Exotic D & T Morrison
2 3rd Best Allan Raymond 36 Sharacat Delta Dawn Turkish Van J Walker
2 4th Best Allan Raymond 26 Shawtop Poker Face Persian T Rushton
2 5th Best Allan Raymond 40 Miakoschka Yelena Siberian M Mahoney
2 6th Best Allan Raymond 32 Kiwimagic Lilac Grandeur Ragdoll D LeStrange
2 7th Best Allan Raymond 25 Fidelis Sebastian Lionheart Maine Coon T Lamb
2 8th Best Allan Raymond 34 Vanstar Akasma Turkish Van J Walker
2 9th Best Allan Raymond 29 Chesney Jazz Singer Exotic A Orrock
2 10th Best Allan Raymond 28 Chriscott C U Ozzie Exotic D & T Morrison
2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Allan Raymond 41 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
2 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 45 Myriddan Ere E Cumz Exotic V Reading
2 3rd Best Allan Raymond 43 Fidelis Oscar Braveheart Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley
2 4th Best Allan Raymond 50 Guysndolls Saphire Rose Ragdoll S Allot
2 5th Best Allan Raymond 48 Gramar Mademoiselle Tallouse Birman A Dougall
2 6th Best Allan Raymond 49 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
2 7th Best Allan Raymond 51 Minkakieu Henry Ragdoll T James
2 8th Best Allan Raymond 46 Soremba Silvan Exotic T Simpson & T Connell
2 9th Best Allan Raymond 47 Brincat Black Storm Birman L Debrincat
2 10th Best Allan Raymond 42 Bobbysocks Pollywaffle Birman D Figg

Cage 
No



BALINESE & SIAMESE CAT CLUB/NORTHERN FELINE FANCY OF QLD INC - 30TH AUGUST 2009
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Penny Bydlinski 2 Shawtop Show Me the Money Persian T Rushton
3 Reserve in Show Penny Bydlinski 44 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick
3 3rd Best Penny Bydlinski 21 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb
3 4th Best Penny Bydlinski 6 Vonderbren Richochet Persian C Rand
3 5th Best Penny Bydlinski 3 Shawtop Bounty Hunter Persian T Rushton
3 6th Best Penny Bydlinski 12 Soremba Patti Labelle Exotic T Simpson & T Connell
3 7th Best Penny Bydlinski 8 Shawtop Say What Persian K & L Harding
3 8th Best Penny Bydlinski 24 Miakoschka Jamira Siberian M Mahoney
3 9th Best Penny Bydlinski 18 Guysndolls Little Lionheart Ragdoll S Allot
3 10th Best Penny Bydlinski 16 Chesney silver amethyst Exotic A Orrock
3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Penny Bydlinski 38 Yendor Waltzing Matilda Maine Coon M Sharpe
3 Reserve in Show Penny Bydlinski 26 Shawtop Poker Face Persian T Rushton
3 3rd Best Penny Bydlinski 30 Shaman Lilac Crystal Birman L Debrincat
3 4th Best Penny Bydlinski 31 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange
3 5th Best Penny Bydlinski 27 Twomor Dreams Come True Exotic D & T Morrison
3 6th Best Penny Bydlinski 35 Vanstar Brandy Cream Turkish Van J Walker
3 7th Best Penny Bydlinski 40 Miakoschka Yelena Siberian M Mahoney
3 8th Best Penny Bydlinski 25 Fidelis Sebastian Leionheart Maine Coon T Lamb
3 9th Best Penny Bydlinski 36 Sharacat Delta Dawn Turkish Van J Walker
3 10th Best Penny Bydlinski 29 Chesney Jazz Singer Exotic A Orrock
3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Penny Bydlinski 41 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
3 Reserve in Show Penny Bydlinski 43 Fidelis Oscar Braveheart Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley
3 3rd Best Penny Bydlinski 46 Soremba Silvan Exotic T Simpson & T Connell
3 4th Best Penny Bydlinski 47 Brincat Black Storm Birman L Debrincat
3 5th Best Penny Bydlinski 48 Gramar Mademoiselle Tallouse Birman A Dougall
3 6th Best Penny Bydlinski 49 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
3 7th Best Penny Bydlinski 42 Bobbysocks Pollywaffle Birman D Figg
3 8th Best Penny Bydlinski 45 Myriddan Ere E Cumz Exotic V Reading
3 9th Best Penny Bydlinski 51 Minkakieu Henry Ragdoll T James
3 10th Best Penny Bydlinski 50 Guysndolls Saphire Rose Ragdoll S Allot

Cage 
No



BALINESE & SIAMESE CAT CLUB/NORTHERN FELINE FANCY OF QLD INC - 30TH AUGUST 2009
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Diane Davidson 54 Tellassee Elusive Blue Mystique British Shorthair J & A Maas
1 Reserve in Show Diane Davidson 68 Beaupoppeta Truly Scrumptious Burmese K Royle
1 3rd Best Diane Davidson 57 Duart Ears Tu Classique Danu Scottish Fold M Emery & R Walker
1 4th Best Diane Davidson 56 Haxtendore Kiwi Madam Power British Shorthair C Power
1 5th Best Diane Davidson 52 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston
1 6th Best Diane Davidson 63 Taliz Tia Taquita Abyssinian M Shawn
1 7th Best Diane Davidson 74 Frisson BC Saarkand La Perm AL Magee
1 8th Best Diane Davidson 66 Jampadekyi Bill Bailey Burmese V Muldoon
1 9th Best Diane Davidson 71 Elitecats Wild Impact Bengal O Anissimov
1 10th Best Diane Davidson 64 Jodaerin Cinnamon Spice Abyssinian M Shawn
1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Diane Davidson 79 Ambritt Hidden Treasure British Shorthair S Lloyd & J & A Maas
1 Reserve in Show Diane Davidson 77 Cenglow Ring Leader Abyssinian S Doyle
1 3rd Best Diane Davidson 76 Ambritt Blu Magic Merlin British Shorthair J & A Maas
1 4th Best Diane Davidson 87 Elitecats Spoiled Sultan Bengal O Anissimov
1 5th Best Diane Davidson 90 Ratchasima (Aust) Chanthira Korat E Vincent
1 6th Best Diane Davidson 81 Asmara Sun and Steel Abyssinian K Jones
1 7th Best Diane Davidson 93 Filbitru Dusty Rose Sphynx S Henrikson/R McGregor
1 8th Best Diane Davidson 89A Piyatep Angel Eyes Tonkinese V Railton
1 9th Best Diane Davidson 82 Asmara Opal Fire Abyssinian K Jones
1 10th Best Diane Davidson 88B Anniesong Eden Tonkinese V Railton
1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Diane Davidson 103 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford
1 Reserve in Show Diane Davidson 98 Ambritt Bound By Blu Spells British Shorthair J & A Maas
1 3rd Best Diane Davidson 95 Ballakat Samurai Singapura K Jones
1 4th Best Diane Davidson 104 Dushara Gone Walkabout Somali T & D Dever
1 5th Best Diane Davidson 100 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson
1 6th Best Diane Davidson 94 Nintu Jerrins Laddie Australian Mist G Paton
1 7th Best Diane Davidson 108 Frisson BC Sueno La Perm AL Magee
1 8th Best Diane Davidson 102 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin
1 9th Best Diane Davidson 105 Aztec Little Missy Moo Burmese S Wise
1 10th Best Diane Davidson 97 Shushi Sabu Siamese B Harbour

Cage 
No



BALINESE & SIAMESE CAT CLUB/NORTHERN FELINE FANCY OF QLD INC - 30TH AUGUST 2009
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Allan Raymond 54 Tellassee Elusive Blue Mystique British Shorthair J & A Maas
2 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 52 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston
2 3rd Best Allan Raymond 63 Taliz Tia Taquita Abyssinian M Shawn
2 4th Best Allan Raymond 64 Jodaerin Cinnamon Spice Abyssinian M Shawn
2 5th Best Allan Raymond 56 Haxtendore Kiwi Madam Power British Shorthair C Power
2 6th Best Allan Raymond 57 Duart Ears Tu Classique Danu Scottish Fold M Emery & R Walker
2 7th Best Allan Raymond 67 Beaupoppeta Little Bear Burmese K Royle
2 8th Best Allan Raymond 71 Elitecats Wild Impact Bengal O Anissimov
2 9th Best Allan Raymond 53 Cyclard Diamonds N April British Shorthair J & A Maas
2 10th Best Allan Raymond 61 Osiris(v) Queen of Hearts Abyssinian M Bedford
2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Allan Raymond 77 Cenglow Ring Leader Abyssinian S Doyle
2 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 79 Ambritt Hidden Treasure British Shorthair J & A Maas
2 3rd Best Allan Raymond 93 Filbitru Dusty Rose Sphynx S Henrikson/R McGregor
2 4th Best Allan Raymond 87 Elitecats Spoiled Sultan Bengal O Anissimov
2 5th Best Allan Raymond 88B Anniesong Eden Tonkinese V Railton
2 6th Best Allan Raymond 90 Ratchasmima (Aust) Chanthira Korat E Vincent
2 7th Best Allan Raymond 75 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair C Power
2 8th Best Allan Raymond 84 Jampadekyi My Mama Mia Burmese E Pask
2 9th Best Allan Raymond 76 Ambritt Blu Magic Merlin British Shorthair J & A Maas
2 10th Best Allan Raymond 88 Anniesong Cliodhna Tonkinese A Holzheimer
2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Allan Raymond 98 Ambritt Bound By Blu Spells British Shorthair J & A Maas
2 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 107 Ratchasima (Aust) Pi-Seht Nueng Korat E Vincent
2 3rd Best Allan Raymond 103 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford
2 4th Best Allan Raymond 94 Nintu Jerrins Laddie Australian Mist G Paton
2 5th Best Allan Raymond 95 Ballakat Samurai Singapura K Jones
2 6th Best Allan Raymond 100 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson
2 7th Best Allan Raymond 97 Shushi Sabu Siamese B Harbour
2 8th Best Allan Raymond 104 Dushara Gone Walkabout Somali T & D Dever
2 9th Best Allan Raymond 99 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour
2 10th Best Allan Raymond 102 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin

Cage 
No



BALINESE & SIAMESE CAT CLUB/NORTHERN FELINE FANCY OF QLD INC - 30TH AUGUST 2009
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Liz Haimes 52 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston
3 Reserve in Show Liz Haimes 54 Tellassee Elusive Blue Mystique British Shorthair J & A Maas
3 3rd Best Liz Haimes 57 Duart Ears Tu Classique Danu Scottish Fold M Emery & R Walker
3 4th Best Liz Haimes 56 Haxtendore Kiwi Madam Power British Shorthair C Power
3 5th Best Liz Haimes 71 Elitecats Wild Impact Bengal O Anissimov
3 6th Best Liz Haimes 66 Jampadekyi Bill Bailey Burmese V Muldoon
3 7th Best Liz Haimes 67 Beaupoppeta Little Bear Burmese K Royle
3 8th Best Liz Haimes 63 Taliz Tia Taquita Abyssinian M Shawn
3 9th Best Liz Haimes 74 Frisson BC Samarkand La Perm AL Magee
3 10th Best Liz Haimes 55 Duart Ama Tsu Kami Dreams British Shorthair M Emery & R Walker
3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Liz Haimes 77 Cenglow Ring Leader Abyssinian S Doyle
3 Reserve in Show Liz Haimes 79 Ambritt Hidden Treasure British Shorthair J & A Maas
3 3rd Best Liz Haimes 75 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair C Power
3 4th Best Liz Haimes 88A Elsprite Fayette Tonkinese V Railton
3 5th Best Liz Haimes 93 Filbitru Dusty Rose Sphynx S Henrikson/R McGregor
3 6th Best Liz Haimes 87 Elitecats Spoiled Sultan Bengal O Anissimov
3 7th Best Liz Haimes 76 Ambritt Blu Magic Merlin British Shorthair J & A Maas
3 8th Best Liz Haimes 81 Asmara Sun and Steel Abyssinian K Jones
3 9th Best Liz Haimes 78 Shepbrae Stormboy Burmese E Pask
3 10th Best Liz Haimes 89 El'Sprite Shakespeare Tonkinese A Holzheimer
3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Liz Haimes 102 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin
3 Reserve in Show Liz Haimes 98 Ambritt Bound By Blu Spells British Shorthair J & A Maas
3 3rd Best Liz Haimes 107 Ratchasima (Austr) Pi-Seht Nueng Korat E Vincent
3 4th Best Liz Haimes 99 Kaloofa I'm a Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour
3 5th Best Liz Haimes 97 Shushi Sabu Siamese B Harbour
3 6th Best Liz Haimes 103 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford
3 7th Best Liz Haimes 100 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson
3 8th Best Liz Haimes 105 Aztec Little Missy Moo Burmese S Wise
3 9th Best Liz Haimes 94 Nintu Jerrins Laddie Australian Mist G Paton
3 10th Best Liz Haimes 104 Dushara Gone Walkabout Somali T & D Dever

Cage 
No



BALINESE & SIAMESE CAT CLUB/NORTHERN FELINE FANCY OF QLD INC - 30TH AUGUST 2009
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name  Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Geoff Paton 112 Oops-A-Daisy  K Jones
1 Reserve in Show Geoff Paton 110 Krystal K Pittendrigh
1 3rd Best Geoff Paton 111 Sapphire  V Muldoon
1 4th Best Geoff Paton 109 Snow-Belle  V Muldoon

    

2 Companions Best in Show Julie Maas 110 Krystal K Pittendrigh
2 Reserve in Show Julie Maas 112 Oops-A-Daisy  K Jones
2 3rd Best Julie Maas 111 Sapphire  V Muldoon
2 4th Best Julie Maas 109 Snow-Belle  V Muldoon

     

3 Companions Best in Show Penny Bydlinski 110 Krystal K Pittendrigh
3 Reserve in Show Penny Bydlinski 112 Oops-A-Daisy  K Jones
3 3rd Best Penny Bydlinski 109 Snow-Belle  V Muldoon
3 4th Best Penny Bydlinski 111 Sapphire  V Muldoon

Cage 
No
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